
Designation Name Email Type Role Term of Office Date

Chair  Trish Dodds t.dodds@fceps.org.uk Foundation Safeguarding & Health and Safety 14/07/2028

Vice Chair Sue Godfrey s.godfrey@fceps.org.uk Foundation 22/01/2026

Ex-Officio Lizzie Kesteven l.kesteven@fceps.org.uk Diocese Chair of E&C Committee N/A

Community Mary Iles M.Iles@fceps.org.uk community SEND 03/12/2028

Staff Pippa Hickmans p.knowles@fceps.org.uk Staff 23/08/2028

Parent Rosana Bridges r.bridges@fceps.org.uk Parent Behaviour 22/03/2028

Parent Anna Morgan A.Morgan@fceps.org.uk Parent EYFS 16/12/2028

Community Rachel Isley r.illsley@fceps.org.uk community 26/11/2029

Staff Jackie Noble j.noble@fceps.org.uk
Associate (no voting 
rights) N/A 
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